
Price Guide
for Pregnancy, 

Newborns & Families 
with under 1 year olds 



P R E G N A N C Y
Stylish and Simple









BUMPS TO BABIES PACKAGES

Pregnancy, 20-30 weeks pregnant is best.  
Newborns: 9 days - 3.5 weeks & Older babies: any age 

We have a studio wardrobe for pregnancy (ladies dresses) and newborn outfits (bonnets, headbands etc.)

Pregnancy and Newborn

STUDIO PREGNANCY
& NEWBORN $795

2x Studio Sessions
2x Viewing Sessions
6x Digital Files 
Printable to 8x12” 

STUDIO PREGNANCY
& NEWBORN $1295

2x Studio Sessions
2x Viewing Sessions
12x Digital Files 
Printable to 8x12”

STUDIO PREGNANCY
& NEWBORN $1595

2x Studio Sessions
2x Viewing Sessions
20x Digital Files 
Printable to 8x12”  

STUDIO PREGNANCY
& NEWBORN $1995

2x Studio Sessions
2x Viewing Sessions
25x Digital Files 
Printable to 8x12” 
3 Series Printed Art-
piece 8x12”
1x Milestone Album 

STUDIO PREGNANCY
& NEWBORN $2995

3x Studio Sessions
3x Viewing Sessions
30x Digital Files 
Printable to 11x16” 
1x 24” Printed Art-piece
1x Milestone Album 
3x Pages filled in Album



W R E A T H S
Wonderful and Whole
Add a fresh flower wreath $150



B O W L S
Buckets and Baskets



BEDS & NESTS
Beautiful and Blissful



O U R  B O Y S
Character and Charmed 



Gorgeous and Glamorous 
O U R  G I R L S





Sitting and Stylish
T O D D L E R







DOCUMENT YOUR CHILD’S LIFE
Start now or at any age until they are 21

Studio & Viewing Session with a
9x6” retouched art-piece plus digital file.
Book in anytime throughout the year.

PRICE
The album cost itself $200
The print + page each year $295

Start anytime - pregnancy, baby or a child and then 
choose to continue each year. Flexible no-contract.

THE MILESTONE ALBUM
Every year document of your child’s life



CAKE SMASH PACKAGE
Celebrate your childs 1st or 2nd 

birthday with a cake smah
 View our packages and book in for your cake smash below



F A M I L Y
The investment in our lives



The celebration of life through 
Professional Portrait Photography 
and image making can be one of the 
most important investments you 
financially make in your lifetime. 
An heirloom that passes 
down generations.



$50 

$100

$100

$250

$100

General Booking Fee 

Studio Session

Viewing Session

On Location

Weekend Fee 

STANDARD SESSION FEES



DIGITAL FILE PRICES

Retouched Digital Files

9x6” 

8x12”

Single

$195

$295

5 Pack

$595

$895 

10 Pack

$895 

$995

These are “per file”. Printable up to the size indicated.

$295

$395

$195

$295

$165

$195

Single Second Extras

PRINTED ART PIECE SIZES

SMALL 
9x6”

MAGAZINE
8x12”

Larger art pieces available on request



Perfect for the wall

3 SERIES 4 SERIES

PRINTED SERIES

The price of these vary depending on your customisation. Visit the website or enquire to find out more.

5 SERIES

9 SERIES

6 SERIES 9 SERIES





INFORMATION
LOCATION OF STUDIO 
Our studio is an inner-city home, based just up 
the road from MOTAT.  
       709a Great North Road, Grey Lynn.

PARKING 
Parking is available on the street after 10 am 
weekdays or anytime weekends.

CONTACT

0272464760
angelascott.co.nz
angelascottphotography
angelascottphotographyltd
angela@angelascott.co.nz.

ABOUT

Angela is a talented stylist, producing artistic 
high-quality imagery, always ever-changing 
and keeping up with modern trends tailoring 
sessions to customers tastes, and is now 2 
decades experienced. “The experience of being 
photographed by me is always entertaining and 
colourful. I really love seeing people enjoying 
the process and fostering an environment where 
people are comfortable to be themselves.”

If you have any questions please feel free to call or 
email Angela at angela@angelascott.co.nz.Angela Scott


